Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №16 в микрорайоне №206

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	408011.42
	1220286.38
	10°05'14''
	14.62
	1-2

	2
	408025.81
	1220288.94
	99°45'28''
	6.37
	2-3

	3
	408024.73
	1220295.22
	190°17'07''
	2.63
	3-4

	4
	408022.14
	1220294.75
	189°04'50''
	11.85
	4-5

	5
	408010.44
	1220292.88
	278°34'25''
	6.57
	5-1


	Площадь
	0,0094.0000 га     93.83 кв.м.

	Периметр
	42.04 м.


